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PER-85617
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

Ijed Electrical &
Data

Primary School
- External
Service Lead-in
/ Teacher
Carpark

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
15/01/2026

3:30 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

Ijed Electrical &
Data

Preschool
Internal
/ Teacher
Carpark

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
5/01/2026

9:28 AM
16/01/2026

Expired
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